OP \$65.00 90481717

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM637894

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Manidae Beauty Brands, LLC		02/08/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Manidae Beauty, LLC	
Street Address:	6400 Congress Avenue	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33487	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90481717	MANIDAE BEAUTY
Serial Number:	90312324	MANIDAE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9374436635

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 937-443-6600

Email: trademarks@thompsonhine.com

Correspondent Name: Roger H. Bora

Address Line 1: 10050 Innovation Drive, Suite 400

Address Line 2: Thompson Hine LLP

Address Line 4: Miamisburg, OHIO 45342-4934

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	096950-013US1e/akc
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Roger H. Bora
SIGNATURE:	/Roger H. Bora/
DATE SIGNED:	04/08/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=096950-013US1e-014US1e_PO-T_Name_Change_to_MANIDAE_BEAUTY_LLC_2021-04-08#page1.tif source=096950-013US1e-014US1e_PO-T_Name_Change_to_MANIDAE_BEAUTY_LLC_2021-04-08#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007249 FRAME: 0844

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MANIDAE BEAUTY BRANDS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MANIDAE BEAUTY BRANDS, LLC" TO "MANIDAE BEAUTY, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2021, AT 10:23 O'CLOCK A.M.

4078715 8100 SR# 20210433348

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202519850

Date: 02-16-21

TRADEMARK REEL: 007249 FRAME: 0845

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

MANIDAE BEAUTY BRANDS, LLC

- 1. Name of Limited Liability Company: Manidae Beauty Brands, LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Formation of the Company be amended by striking therefrom Article 1 in its entirety and by adding a new Article 1 to read in full as follows:

1. The name of the limited liability company is Manidae Beauty, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate as of the 8th day of February, 2021.

By:	/S/ JEFF COHEN	
	Authorized Person	

Name: Jeff Cohen

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:23 AM 02/12/2021
FILED 10:23 AM 02/12/2021
SR 20210433348 - File Number 4078715

RECORDED: 04/08/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007249 FRAME: 0846